
Malda Town - Howrah Intercity Express (via Azimganj)/13466 - Exp - ER 
NDAE/Nabadwip Dham to HWH/Howrah Junction 

2h 33m - 105 km - 2 halts - Departs Daily 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 MLDT Malda Town 06:15 1 1 0 69 31 ER
2 KTJ Khaltipur 06:33 06:34 1m 0 1 21 48 29 ER
3 NFK New Farakka Junction 06:52 06:54 2m 1 1 35 46 ER
4 DGLE Dhulian Ganga 07:13 07:15 2m 1 1 50 59 ER
5 NILE Nimtita 07:25 07:27 2m 0 1 60 71 32 ER
6 JRLE Jangipur Road 07:44 07:46 2m 2 1 80 50 34 ER
7 AZ Azimganj Junction 08:28 08:30 2m 3 1 115 63 25 ER
8 KGLE Khagraghat Road 08:44 08:45 1m 1 1 129 88 22 ER
9 BZLE Bazarsau 09:04 09:05 1m 1 1 157 67 21 ER
10 SALE Salar 09:17 09:19 2m 1 1 171 39 25 ER
11 KWAE Katwa Junction 09:45 09:47 2m 1 1 188 84 ER
12 NDAE Nabadwip Dham 10:15 10:17 2m 2 1 227 82 ER
13 ABKA Ambika Kalna 10:34 10:35 1m 1 1 250 32 13 ER
14 BDC Bandel Junction 11:54 11:56 2m 7 1 293 44 26 ER
15 HWH Howrah Junction 12:50 6 1 332 - 12 ER

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

May 27 2024 (08:19)

May 27 2024 (08:19)

1

1


